

## SECURITIES & EXCHANGE COMMISSION EDGAR FILING

Hudson Ltd.

Form: SC 13G/A

Date Filed: 2019-02-14

Corporate Issuer CIK: 1714368

© Copyright 2019, Issuer Direct Corporation. All Right Reserved. Distribution of this document is strictly prohibited, subject to the terms of use.

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

## SCHEDULE 13G

(Rule 13d-102)

Information Statement Pursuant to Rules 13d-1 and 13d-2
Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
(Amendment No. 1)\*

Hudson Ltd.

(Name of Issuer)

Class A common shares, par value \$0.001 per share

(Title of Class of Securities)

G 46408103

(CUSIP Number)

December 31, 2018

(Date of Event Which Requires Filing of the Statement)

Check the appropriate box to designate the rule pursuant to which this Schedule is filed:

- " Rule 13d-1(b)
- x Rule 13d-1(c)
- " Rule 13d-1(d)

\*The remainder of this cover page shall be filled out for a reporting person's initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information which would alter disclosures provided in a prior cover page.

The information required on the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ("Act") or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes).

С	USIP No. G 46408103	13G /A	Page 2 of 10 Pages			
1	NAME OF REPORTING PERSON S.S. OR I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NO. OF ABOVE PERSON  Citatos Advisors LLC					
2.	CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP  (a)  (b)					
3.	SEC USE ONLY					
4.	CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION Delaware					

CUSIPNO. **GOANG 4708 NOT**3RTNG PER

11/28/16 /A

ByFGNF4FOFF1000FaBJENSGPER

-								
R AND COVIE	S.S. OR I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NO. OF ABOVE PERSON							
	Ciktafótlæ246/k \$88/lafoi6& f &* k							

CUSIP No. G 46408103 13G /A Page 6 of 10 Pages

Item 1(a) Name of Issuer Hudson Ltd.

Item 1(b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices

4 New Square, Bedfont Lakes, Feltham, Middlesex TW14 8HA, United Kingdom

Item 2(a) Name of Person Filing

Item 3 If this statement is filed pursuant to Rules 13d-1(b), or 13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person filing is a:

- (a) Broker or dealer registered under Section 15 of the Exchange Act
- (b) Bank as defined in Section 3(a)(6) of the Exchange Act
- (c) Insurance company as defined in Section 3(a)(19) of the Exchange Act
- (d) Investment company registered under Section 8 of the Investment Company Act
- (e) An investment adviser in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);
- (f) An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F);
- (g) A parent holding company or control person in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);
- (h) A savings association as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act
- (i) A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under Section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act
- (j) A non-U.S. institution in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J);
- (k) Group, in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(K).

If filling as a non-U.S. institution in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J), please specify the type of institution: \_\_\_\_\_\_.

CUSIP No. G 46408103		13G /A	Page 10 of 10 Pages
compl	After reasonable inquiry and to tete and correct	he best of its knowledge and belief, the unders	igned certify that the information set forth in this statement is true
Dated	this 14 <sup>th</sup> day of February, 2019.		
CITAI	DEL ADVISORS LLC	CITA	DEL ADVISORS HOLDINGS LP
Ву:	/s/David Glockner David Glockner, Authorized Signa	By:	As/David Glockner David Glockner, Authorized Signatory
CITAI	DEL GP LLC	KEN	NETH GRIFFIN
Ву:	/s/David Glockner	Ву:	/s/David Glockner
	David Glockner, Authorized Signa	tory	David Glockner, attorney-in-fact <del>*</del>
*	David Glockner is signing on be	half of Kenneth Griffin as attorney-in-fact pursu	ant to a power of attorney previously filed with the Securities and

David Glockner is signing on behalf of Kenneth Griffin as attorney-in-fact pursuant to a power of attorney previously filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission, and hereby incorporated by reference herein. The power of attorney was filed as an attachment to a filing by Citadel Advisors LLC on Schedule 13G for Roku, Inc. on January 17, 2018.